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Sept. Sept. 4 & 5, Tues/Weds ...................................   Faculty Meetings/New Parent/Student Orientation 
 Sept. 6, Thurs  ...............................................   First Day of School: Classes Begin   
 Sept. 10, Mon .................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Rosh Hashanah 
 Sept. 19, Wed ................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Yom Kippur  
  
 
Oct.  Oct. 19, Fri.....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum  
 
  

Oct. Nov. Nov. 20, Tues .................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Thanksgiving Break 
 Nov. 21-23, Wed-Fri ........................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 
 
 
Dec. Dec. 19, Weds ................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Winter Spirit Day  
 Dec. 20- Jan. 1, Thurs-Tues .............................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Break 
 
 
Jan.   Jan. 2, Weds ..................................................   Classes Resume 
 Jan. 18, Fri .....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum 
 Jan. 21, Mon ..................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
  
 
Feb.   Feb. 15, Fri ....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Mid Winter Break   
 Feb. 18-19, Mon-Tues .....................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Mid Winter Break    
 

  
 April  April 15-22, Mon-Mon ......................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Break 
  April 23, Tues .................................................   Classes Resume 
   

 
May   May 24, Fri .....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum 

  May 27, Mon ..................................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day 
 

 
June    June 14, Fri ....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - CHS Graduation 
 June 21, Fri ....................................................   12:00PM Dismissal - Last Day of School  
 June 21, Fri………………………………………………….     8th Grade Graduation 
 
   
July July 8, Mon ....................................................   First Day of Summer School  
 Aug. 2, Fri ......................................................   Last Day of Enrichment Program 
  
*183 Days 
 


